

MMGSY(AWSESH) NDI3

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ईश्वर दयाल शाह के घर से भरत कुशवाहा  
के घर तक (उपरी)

Executive Engineer  
RR.W.D. Work DIV. Mohan

DIVISION

सुश्री. शशि बाला सहायक अभियन्ता

कार्थि अगर प्रमोद रामगड

SUB-DIVISION

सर्वेदकः मनीष विनोद क-इन्शान MBND

Measurement Book

797

#8 No. 27 SBD 23-24

2nd & Final Bill

Abstract of cost

① Providing & fixing of working B.M. - do -

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ①

04 Nos. @ R. 2918.04/No — R. 11672.00

② Clearing & grubbing of Road land -

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ②

0.1967 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 76926.08/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 15131.00

③ Box cutting, excavation of - do -

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ③

8.625 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 104.01/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 897.00

④ Construction of embankment - do -

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ④

5.175 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 62.83/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 325.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Details of actual measurement

Contents of area

Particulars

No.

L.

B.

D.

⑤① Const. of embankment - 1000m -

Qty vide TMB P-⑪ item ⑧①

267.114 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 260.92/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 69711 = 00

⑤② For level up to 100m -

Qty vide TMB P-⑪ item ⑧②

1068.456 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 188.29/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 201180 = 00

⑥ Construction of subgrade &amp; earthen -

Qty vide TMB P-⑨ item ③

236.715 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 264.51/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 59968 = 00

⑦ Providing Cus. B-I - do - Job

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ②

128.44 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 4057.21/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 521108 25

⑧ Providing &amp; laying W.B.M. - III - do

Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item ⑧

119.87 m<sup>3</sup> @ R. 5959.73/m<sup>3</sup> — R. 714393 00

⑨ Const. of Plain Cement concrete - do

Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item ⑨ = 328.604 m<sup>3</sup>Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item ⑩ = 11.94 m<sup>3</sup>Total = 340.544 m<sup>3</sup>@ R. 9526.11/m<sup>3</sup>

R. 3244060 20

⑩ Laying brick soling on - do -

Qty vide TMB P-⑨ item ②

265 m<sup>2</sup> @ R. 541.16/m<sup>2</sup> — R. 143407 = 00

⑪ Cable duct across the road - do

Qty vide TMB P-⑥ item ⑤

22.50 m @ R. 1274.24/m — R. 28670 = 00

⑫ Providing &amp; laying R.C.C. M-15

grade Km Stone - do -

Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item ④

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (i) Km Stone — 02 Nos.                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ① R. 3235.08/m <sup>2</sup> — R. 6470.20                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (ii) 200m Stone = 02 Nos.                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ② R. 880.08/No — R. 1760.00                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (13) Providing traffic sign — do —                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP — ⑩ Item ⑤                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (i) 600 mm triangle = 02 Nos                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ③ R. 5213.04/No — R. 20852.00                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (ii) 900 mm side octagl = 02 Nos                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ④ R. 13060.86/No — R. 26122.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (iii) 600 x 450 mm rect = 02 Nos                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑤ R. 6946.88/No — R. 13894.00                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (14) Road marking with Hot do                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP — ⑩ Item ②                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 112.40 m <sup>2</sup> ③ R. 886.50/m <sup>2</sup> — R. 99643.00 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (15) Providing & fixing typical board — do                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP — ⑩ Item ⑥ = 03 Nos                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMBP — ⑩ Item ⑥ = 02 Nos                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total = 05 Nos                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| ⑥ R. 13158.04/No — R. 65790.00                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Total = R. 5245053.00                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 18% GST + 1% Labour (est) — R. 996560.00                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Add Reg. Fee (uptodate) — R. 78790.00                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R. 6320403.00                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Less 12.51% below — R. 790682.00                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R. 5529721.00                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Less Previous Payment P-⑦ — R. 4699860.00                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Net Payable Amount = R. 829861.00                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Note — work has been completed as per S.P.R. & specification   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Continuation                                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 25/01/2025 J.E.                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| AE                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |